Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Malpensa 30 05 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
21 4 SANTOMENICO Marco
27 25  TAVASCI Manuel E.
30 34 SANTAGA' Mauro G.
124 23 BRUSA Mattia
203 13 REGOSINI Diego B.
210 8 MIHALYI Nicusor G.
213 26 DRAGONE Daniele
239 20 PATRUNO Juri A.
258 1 FRANZI Roberto
334 32  CERIANI Giorgio
363 30 TRIGARI Luca
459 18 GRASSI Ermanno
482 27  SALSI Davide
495 7 CASTIGLIONI Matteo
502 17  FIGONI Andrea
539 28 MALCANGIO Elia
635 12 MANCA Nicholas
636 15  REDAELLI Niccolo®
647 29 ROSA Andrea
649 6 GIORGIO Andrea
678 10 LAVAZZA Attilio E.
682 11  BUTTI Davide
712 22 ALAIMO Davide
742 16 MEZZA Alessandro
747 19 COLOMBO Patrizia
798 14  MARGAGLIOTTI Michael
886 5 TENCA Elia
928 9 CORALLO Michele
957 33  BERNASCONI Elia
959 3 RAIMONDI Michele
977 21  ERBA Alessandro
985 31 DALBO" Marco
989 24 TURBA Robert
997 2 LUCINI Andrea
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
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Categoria
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Elenco partenti (34)

Team - Motoclub
Freeracing S.R.L.
Valchiavenna

Oggiono

Moto Club Cervellin

Mx Revel

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Mercallo

Pavia

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Energy

Mx Revel

Mx Revel

Somma Lombardo
Mariano Comense
Valtellina

Valli Oltrepo

Oggiono

Mariano Comense
Arsago Corse

Mercallo

Cassano Magnago
Somma Lombardo
Cairatese

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Parini

Arsago Corse

Somma Lombardo

Moto Club Valsassina Vittorio Ciresa A.M.

Caresana Mx Club A. S. D.
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Brivio Roberto Lavelli

Bbr Offroad

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda

Esposto ore : 08:39

Malpensa, domenica 30 maggio 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Husqvarna
Suzuki
KT™M
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
KT™M
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha

Yamaha

Transp .
25241
21227
25216
25191
21193
21230
21199
25211
21202
25234
21207
25183
25274
25284
21210
25276
25220
25210
21200
21198
25266
21221
21205
21231
25169
21222
25200
25262
25272
25279
21224
25263
25236
21211
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